FORM NO. HDS-553 REV. 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DRAH1T Series
HIGH EFFICIENCY AIR HANDLER
PRODUCT FEATURES
• DRAH1T feature a Constant Torque motor (ECM) which provides
enhanced SEER performance.
• Versatile 4-way convertible design for upflow, downflow, horizontal

                                                                                      AH = Air Handler
                                                                                      Durastar
Model Number Identification
DRAH1T Series
DURASTAR.COM4
Available Models
DRAH1TA2417ASTNJA
DRAH1TA3617ASTNJA
DRAH1TA3621AHTNJA
DRAH1TA3621AMTNJA
DRAH1TA4821AMTNJA
DRAH1TA4821ASTNJA
DRAH1TA6021ASTNJA
DRAH1TA6024ASTNJA
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Unit Dimensions
UPFLOW UNIT SHOWN:
UNIT MAY BE INSTALLED UPFLOW,
DOWNFLOW, HORIZONTAL RIGHT
OR LEFT AIR SUPPLY.
Model
Cabinet Size
Return Air
Opening Width
(Inches)
Return Air Opening
Depth/Length
(Inches)
17 157/8 193/4
21 193/8 193/4
24 227/8 193/4
Return Air Opening Dimensions
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
(  ) Designates Unit with Double Coil Cabinet
5
Dimensional Data
DRAH1T Series
DURASTAR.COM
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
(  ) Designates Unit with Double Coil Cabinet
Unit Dimensions & Weights
Model
DRAH1T
Refrigerant Connections
Sweat (In.) [mm] ID Unit
Width
“W” In. [mm]
Unit
Height
“H” In. [mm]
Supply
Duct
“A” In. [mm]
Air Flow
CFM (Nom.) [L/s]
Unit Weight/Shipping Weight
(Lbs.) [kg]
Liquid Vapor Lo Hi Unit With
Coil (Max. KW)
2417AST 3/8 [9.53] 3/4 [19.05] 171/2 [445] 421/2 [1080] 161/2 [406]  600 [283]  800 [378]  92/106 [42/48]
3617AST 3/8 [9.53] 3/4 [19.05] 171/2 [445] 421/2 [1080] 161/2 [406] 1000 [472] 1200 [566]  96/110 [44/50]
3621AHT 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 211/2 [533] 571/2 [1448] 191/2 [495] 1000 [472] 1200 [566] 137/149 [62/68]
3621AMT 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 211/2 [533] 501/2 [1282] 191/2 [495] 1000 [472] 1200 [566] 126/142 [57/64]
4821AMT 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 211/2 [533] 571/2 [1448] 191/2 [495] 1400 [661] 1600 [755] 139/151 [63/68]
4821AST 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 211/2 [533] 501/2 [1282] 191/2 [495] 1400 [661] 1600 [755] 128/144 [56/65]
6021AST 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 211/2 [533] 571/2 [1448] 191/2 [495] 1600 [755] 1725 [814] 139/151 [63/68]
6024AST 3/8 [9.53] 7/8 [22.23] 241/2 [622] 551/2 [1410] 231/2 [585] — 1800 [850] 159/176 [72/80]
*Maximum dehumidification airflow.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Unit Dimensions & Weights
6
Dimensional Data
DRAH1T Series